Whirlpool WGD9400SWO0 04 - 8576353 BURNER ASSEMBLY

W10115682

7

8576353 BURNER ASSEMBLY
For Models: WGD3400SWO, WGDS400SB0, WGD3400ST0, WGDS400S20, WGDI400SUO
(White/Chrome) (Black/Chrome) (Biscuit/Gold) (White/Blue) (Ultimate Silver)
USE WITH TYPE 1 - NATURAL
L S AND TYPE 4 LIQUEFIED PROPANE AND BUTANE GASES

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD9400SWO0 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - 8576353 BURNER ASSEMBLY
Click on the part number to view part

Item

10
11
12
13

Original Part Number

8576353
688617
694298
686590
3393909
343641
3389871

3387057
15418
15422

234867
8281914
694421
694538
694540

280119
693140

229742
279923

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Burner-Gas

Burner

Bracket, Ignitor
Ignitor

Screw, 8-32 X 7/8
Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Base, Burner

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2 Orifice,
Burner

Orifice, Burner Type 1

ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 4)
(BUTANE)

Orifice, Burner

NAT Gas

Screw, Bracket Mounting
Bracket, Shunt

Coil, 60 Hz


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508633-residential-whirlpool-wgd9400sw0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421968-whirlpool-280119-dryer-burner-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422611-whirlpool-693140-dryer-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418819-whirlpool-694298-dryer-bracket-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421802-whirlpool-279311-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418856-whirlpool-3393909-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-7-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422596-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419917-whirlpool-3387057-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2-orifice-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418260-whirlpool-15418-dryer-orifice-burner-type-1.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420119-whirlpool-229742-dryer-orifice-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421883-whirlpool-279923-dryer-nat-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418409-whirlpool-694421-washer-dryer-screw-bracket-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418857-whirlpool-694538-washer-dryer-bracket-shunt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421634-whirlpool-694540-washer-dryer-coil-60-hz.html

15 694424 Leak, Limiter

17 694422 Spring, Regulator

20 239822 W10295523 Plug, Pipe

26 3389889 Bracket, Support

Conversion Kit L.P.G. To Type

" 8576846 W10317689
Nat.


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421603-whirlpool-694539-washer-dryer-coil-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420818-whirlpool-694424-washer-dryer-leak-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418717-whirlpool-694423-washer-dryer-screw-regulator-adjustment.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418504-whirlpool-694422-washer-dryer-spring-regulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418262-whirlpool-w10295523-washer-dryer-plug-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421632-whirlpool-3387561-dryer-clamp-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418590-whirlpool-3389889-dryer-bracket-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421385-whirlpool-w10317689-dryer-conversion-kit-l-p-g-to-type-nat.html

	Whirlpool WGD9400SW0 04 - 8576353 BURNER ASSEMBLY

